
Seconda Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'06.14
2 6 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.30
3 2 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'06.60
4 4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'07.48
5 7 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.81
6 3 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.91
7 8 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'09.00
8 1 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.48

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:45

Serie 2
1 5 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.89
2 4 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'10.18
3 8 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'10.78
4 1 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'11.35
5 6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.27
6 7 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.88
7 2 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.82

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:44

Serie 3
1 4 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'11.21
2 8 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'11.38
3 3 TUCCI Ilaria 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.91
4 5 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.97
5 1 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'13.52
6 7 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'13.66
7 2 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'15.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:42

Serie 4
1 3 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.03
2 6 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.57
3 5 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'14.41
4 4 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'15.21
5 2 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'15.32
6 8 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'16.07
7 7 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.45
8 1 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'17.16

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:41

Serie 5
1 4 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.63
2 3 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'14.11
3 8 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'14.46
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4 2 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.20
5 5 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'15.42
6 6 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.29
7 7 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'17.90
8 1 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'19.30

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:39

Serie 6
1 2 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.69
2 5 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'14.55
3 6 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'15.86

8 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'15.86
5 7 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'17.28
6 4 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'17.53
7 3 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.16
8 1 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'20.44

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:37

Serie 7
1 4 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.74
2 6 FAZIO Eleonora 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'15.98
3 7 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'17.62
4 2 FARIGU Guya 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'17.86
5 5 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.33
6 1 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.58
7 3 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'19.24

8 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.24

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:36

Serie 8
1 2 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.25
2 5 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.77
3 8 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.83
4 3 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.81
5 4 TIGNONSINI Federica 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.56
6 1 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'21.03
7 6 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.59
8 7 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'22.02

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:34

Serie 9
1 2 TONELLI Floriana 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'17.31
2 7 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'18.40
3 1 SANGUINETI Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.55
4 6 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.91
5 5 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'20.19

8 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.19
7 3 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'22.25

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CASALI Virginia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:32

Serie 10
1 1 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'19.55
2 2 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'20.01
3 4 COMMISSO Sara 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.14
4 7 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.18
5 6 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.75
6 3 LEONE Gaia 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'23.24
7 8 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.87
8 5 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'26.48

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:29
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Serie 11
1 8 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'22.24
2 2 PILI Valentina 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'23.09
3 4 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.23
4 5 XHAKAI Sara 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.76
5 7 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.90
6 1 ZUNCHEDDU Anastasia 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.02
7 3 SHTETO Romina 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.84
8 6 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.85

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:27

Serie 12
1 6 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'23.65
2 4 BASCETTA Jasmine 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'23.96
3 1 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'25.04
4 3 RIESI Stefania 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.27
5 8 BISESI Elisa 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.61
6 7 VISCA Gloria 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.79
7 2 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.25
8 5 BISESI Jenny 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'30.29

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:25

Serie 13
1 4 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.72
2 6 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.22
3 7 BRONDI Lidia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'23.28
4 5 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.17
5 1 GROSSO Gaia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.44
6 2 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.21

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Falsa partenza

8 BRICHETTO Marta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:24

Serie 14
1 5 PATCHALIEV Alexandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'21.99
2 6 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.37
3 3 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'29.63
4 2 PUHAR Rita 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.47
5 7 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'30.68
6 1 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.39
7 8 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'37.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 FLORENZANO Anna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:22

Serie 15
1 8 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.01
2 6 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.41
3 3 ROSAIA Francesca 1999 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'31.71
4 7 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'38.76
5 2 TONDINA Maria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'39.28
6 1 SABATTINI Laura 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 SAVIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
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5 TESTA Martina 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra NP

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:20
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Seconda Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'06.14
2 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.30
3 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'06.60
4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'07.48
5 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.81
6 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.91
7 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'09.00
8 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.89
9 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'10.18

10 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.48
11 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'10.78
12 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'11.21
13 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'11.35
14 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'11.38
15 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.27
16 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.88
17 TUCCI Ilaria 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.91
18 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.97
19 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.03
20 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'13.52
21 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.57
22 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.63
23 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'13.66
24 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.69
25 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.82
26 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'14.11
27 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'14.41
28 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'14.46
29 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'14.55
30 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.74
31 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'15.03
32 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.20
33 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'15.21
34 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.25
35 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'15.32
36 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'15.42
37 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'15.86

ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'15.86
39 FAZIO Eleonora 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'15.98
40 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'16.07
41 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.45
42 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.77
43 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.83
44 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'17.16
45 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'17.28
46 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.29
47 TONELLI Floriana 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'17.31
48 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'17.53
49 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'17.62
50 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.81
51 FARIGU Guya 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'17.86
52 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'17.90
53 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.33
54 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'18.40
55 SANGUINETI Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.55
56 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'18.58
57 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'19.24

GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.24
59 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'19.30
60 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'19.55
61 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.91
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62 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'20.01
63 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.16
64 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.19

DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'20.19
66 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'20.44
67 TIGNONSINI Federica 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'20.56
68 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.72
69 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'21.03
70 COMMISSO Sara 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.14
71 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.18
72 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.59
73 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.75
74 PATCHALIEV Alexandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'21.99
75 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'22.02
76 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'22.24
77 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'22.25
78 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.01
79 PILI Valentina 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'23.09
80 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.22
81 LEONE Gaia 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'23.24
82 BRONDI Lidia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'23.28
83 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'23.65
84 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.87
85 BASCETTA Jasmine 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'23.96
86 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.23
87 XHAKAI Sara 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.76
88 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.90
89 ZUNCHEDDU Anastasia 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.02
90 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'25.04
91 RIESI Stefania 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.27
92 SHTETO Romina 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.84
93 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.85
94 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.17
95 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.37
96 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'26.48
97 BISESI Elisa 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.61
98 VISCA Gloria 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.79
99 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.25

100 GROSSO Gaia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.44
101 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'29.63
102 BISESI Jenny 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'30.29
103 PUHAR Rita 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.47
104 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'30.68
105 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.41
106 ROSAIA Francesca 1999 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'31.71
107 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.21
108 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.39
109 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'37.36
110 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'38.76
111 TONDINA Maria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'39.28
112 SABATTINI Laura 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 SQ
Falsa partenza

CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Falsa partenza

SAVIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
TESTA Martina 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra NP
FLORENZANO Anna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
BRICHETTO Marta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
CASALI Virginia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 11/06/2011 ore 15:48
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